_______________________________________ Athletics Championship 

Date____________  Venue__________________________________________________________________
Distance Sheet

Event________________

Record_____________
Section___________

	
	Bib.
	Initial Round

	
	
	I
	II
	III
	Best of 3
	Rank

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final Round

	Inv. Or #
	Best of  3
	IV
	V
	Best of  5
	Rank after 5
	VI
	Best of 6
	Final Rank

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Result

	Position
	Bib
	Name
	Date of Birth
	Unit
	Performance

	I
	
	
	
	
	

	II
	
	
	
	
	

	III
	
	
	
	
	

	IV
	
	
	
	
	

	V
	
	
	
	
	

	VI
	
	
	
	
	

	VII
	
	
	
	
	

	VIII
	
	
	
	
	


Referee                           






Chief

Date
